APPETIZERS

Edamame 4.95

Beef Egg Roll 3.50

Vegetable Egg Roll 2.50

Fried Chicken Wings (10 pcs) 8.95 SOUP

Garlic Chicken Wings (10 pcs) 9.95 Served with crispy noodles

BBQ Chicken Wings (10 pcs) 9.95 SMALL LARGE

French Fries 4.95 Egg Drop Soup 3.25  5.99

Sweet Potato Fries 6.95 Wonton Soup 3.50 6.25

Fried Wonton (10 pcs) 8.95 Wonton Egg Drop Soup 3.75  6.49

Szechuan Wonton (10 pcs) 9.95 Hot & Sour Soup 3.99 6.49
Chicken Rice Soup 3.49 5.99
Chicken Noodle Soup 3.49 5.99
Vegetable Soup 5.95
Tofu Broccoli Soup 5.95

FRIED RICE LO MEIN
SMALL LARGE Soft Noodles

Vegetable Fried Rice 5.99 9.95 Plain Lo Mein 8.95

Beef Fried Rice 795 11.95 Vegetable Lo Mein

Chicken Fried Rice 6.95 10.95 Chicken Lo Mein

House Special Fried Rice 12.95 Beef Lo Mein
House Special Lo Mein

CHOW MEIN

Served with White Rice and Crispy Noodles
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add 52.00)

Vegetable Chow Mein 12.95
Chicken Chow Mein 15.95
Beef Chow Mein 16.95
House Special Chow Mein 17.95
EGG FOO YOUNG
MEI FUN . .
Thin Rice Nood| Served with White Rice
in hice Noodles (Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add $2.00)
Vegetable 12.95
) Vegetable 13.95
Chicken 13.95 )
Chicken 14.95
Beef 14.95
House Special 15.95 Beef 14.95
P ' House Special 15.95

Singapore Style (Curry Spicy) 15.95
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CHICKEN DISHES
Served with White Rice
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add 52.00)

General Tso’s Chicken

Crispy chicken with spicy chef’s special sauce

Sesame Chicken

Crispy chicken with chef’s special sauce

topped with sesame seeds

Orange Chicken

Crispy chicken, fresh orange with sweet & hot

orange sauce

Mango Chicken

Sliced white chicken, fresh mango cooked

with sweet sauce

Black Pepper Chicken

Diced chicken with green and red pepper,

onion and black pepper sauce

Hunan Style Chicken

Sliced white chicken and mixed vegetables

with spicy black bean sauce

Szechuan Style Chicken

Sliced white chicken and mixed vegetables

with spice Szechuan sauce

Mongolian Chicken

Sliced white chicken sautéed with fresh

ginger, onion, scallion and sweet & spicy

brown sauce

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Pepper & Onion

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with String Beans

Chicken with Mushrooms

Chicken with Snow Peas

Chicken with Eggplant

Chicken with Curry Sauce

Chicken with Bean Sauce

BEEF DISHES
Served with White Rice
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add 52.00)

Hunan Style Beef
Sliced beef with mixed vegetables and spicy
black bean sauce
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16.95

16.95

17.95

18.95

17.95

16.95

16.95

18.49

16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95

18.49

Szechuan Style Beef

Sliced beef with mixed vegetables and spicy
Szechuan sauce

Sesame Beef

Crispy beef with chef’s special sauce topped
with sesame seeds

Orange Beed

Crispy beef and fresh orange with sweet &
spicy orange sauce

Mongolian Beef

Sliced beef sautéed with fresh ginger, onion,
scallion and sweet & spicy brown

Happy Family

Chicken and beef with mixed vegetables and
chef’s brown sauce

Beef with Garlic Sauce

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Pepper & Onion

Beef with String Beans

Beef with Mushrooms

Beef with Snow Peas

Beef with Eggplant

Beef with Curry Sauce

Beef with Bean Sauce

VEGETABLE AND TOFU DISHES
Served with White Rice
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add $2.00)
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce
String Beans with Garlic Sauce
Broccoli with Tofu
Family-Style Tofu
Sesame Tofu
General Tso’s Tofu
Tofu with Bean Sauce
Tofu Hunan Style
Tofu with Szechuan Sauce

SIDE ITEMS
SMALL LARGE
White Rice 2.50 3.95
Brown Rice 2.99 4.99
Beverages Bottle
Can

Water

18.49

19.95

19.95

19.95

21.95

18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.49

12.95
12.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

2.00
1.50
1.25



COMBINATION PLATTERS

LUNCH SPECIAL: $9.95
11:30 AM — 2:30 PM (Weekdays only)
Lunch special is served with white, brown or fried rice and a canned beverage

DINNER SPECIAL: $14.95

Dinner special is served with white, brown or fried rice and egg roll OR canned

CHICKEN
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Chicken with Pepper & Onion
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Broccoli
Chicken with String Beans
Chicken with Mushrooms
Chicken with Snow Peas
Chicken with Eggplant
Chicken with Curry Sauce
Chicken with Bean Sauce
Szechuan Style Chicken
Hunan Style Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken

beverage

BEEF
Beef with Garlic Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Pepper & Onion
Beef with String Beans
Beef with Mushrooms
Beef with Snow Peas
Beef with Eggplant
Beef with Curry Sauce
Beef with Bean Sauce

VEGETABLE
Mixed Vegetables
General Tso’s Tofu
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce
String Beans with Garlic Sauce
Sesame Tofu
Broccoli with Tofu

LO MEIN & MEI FUN (NO RICE)
Vegetable
Chicken
Beef
Singapore Mei Fun



PLEASE NOTE: MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

478 PLEASANT VALLEY WAY
WEST ORANGE, NJ 07052
TEL: 973-324-8000

MON-THUR: 11:30 AM - 8:00 PM
FRIDAY: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
SATURAY: CLOSED

SUNDAY: 12:30 PM - 8:00 PM

WWW.GLATTFUSION.COM

WE ARE GLATT KOSHER UNDER THE STRICT
SUPERVISION OF THE VAAD OF METROWEST

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT!
INQUIRE FOR MORE DETAILS

*ALL DISHES CAN BE MADE SPICY IF REQUESTED



