## **APPETIZERS**

Edamame	4.95			
Beef Egg Roll	3.50			
Vegetable Egg Roll	2.50			
Fried Chicken Wings (10 pcs)	8.95	SOUP		
Garlic Chicken Wings (10 pcs)	9.95	Served with crispy noodles	S	
BBQ Chicken Wings (10 pcs)	9.95	, ,	SMALL	LARGE
French Fries	4.95	Egg Drop Soup	3.25	5.99
Sweet Potato Fries	6.95	Wonton Soup	3.50	6.25
Fried Wonton (10 pcs)	8.95	Wonton Egg Drop Soup	3.75	6.49
Szechuan Wonton (10 pcs)	9.95	Hot & Sour Soup	3.99	6.49
		Chicken Rice Soup	3.49	5.99
		Chicken Noodle Soup	3.49	5.99
		Vegetable Soup		5.95
		Tofu Broccoli Soup		5.95

## **FRIED RICE**

	<b>SMALL</b>	LARGE
Vegetable Fried Rice	5.99	9.95
Beef Fried Rice	7.95	11.95
Chicken Fried Rice	6.95	10.95
House Special Fried Rice		12.95

## **CHOW MEIN**

Served with White Rice and Crispy Noodles (Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add \$2.00)

Vegetable Chow Mein	12.95
Chicken Chow Mein	15.95
Beef Chow Mein	16.95
House Special Chow Mein	17.95

## **MEI FUN**

Thin Rice Noodles	
Vegetable	12.95
Chicken	13.95
Beef	14.95
House Special	15.95
Singapore Style (Curry Spicy)	15.95

## **LO MEIN**

Soft Noodles	
Plain Lo Mein	8.95
Vegetable Lo Mein	11.95
Chicken Lo Mein	12.95
Beef Lo Mein	13.95
House Special Lo Mein	14.95

# **EGG FOO YOUNG**

Served with White Rice

(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add \$2.00)

Vegetable	13.95
Chicken	14.95
Beef	14.95
House Special	15.95

표표 소소소소리 전 구소소소리 하는 하는	0 0 0	<b>*</b>				
### ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	• •	<b>!</b> !				
CHICKEN DISHES	0 0	Szechuan Style	Beef			18.49
Served with White Rice		Sliced beef with i		ables and	spicy	
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add \$2.00)		Szechuan sauce				
•	46.05	Sesame Beef				19.95
General Tso's Chicken	16.95	Crispy beef with	chef's specio	al sauce to	opped	
Crispy chicken with spicy chef's special sauce	46.05	with sesame see	ds			
Sesame Chicken	16.95	Orange Beed				19.95
Crispy chicken with chef's special sauce		Crispy beef and f	resh orange	with swe	et &	
topped with sesame seeds	17.95	spicy orange sau	ce			
Orange Chicken	17.95	Mongolian Bee				19.95
Crispy chicken, fresh orange with sweet & hot		Sliced beef sauté			onion,	
orange sauce Mango Chicken	18.95	scallion and swe	et & spicy br	rown		
Sliced white chicken, fresh mango cooked	10.93	Happy Family				21.95
with sweet sauce		Chicken and beep		l vegetabl	es and	
Black Pepper Chicken	17.95	chef's brown sau				
Diced chicken with green and red pepper,	17.95	Beef with Garlio				18.49
onion and black pepper sauce		Beef with Mixe	_	es		18.49
Hunan Style Chicken	16.95	Beef with Broco	coli			18.49
Sliced white chicken and mixed vegetables	10.55	Beef with Pepp	er & Onion			18.49
with spicy black bean sauce		Beef with String	g Beans			18.49
Szechuan Style Chicken	16.95	Beef with Mush	rooms			18.49
Sliced white chicken and mixed vegetables		Beef with Snow	Peas			18.49
with spice Szechuan sauce		Beef with Eggp	lant			18.49
Mongolian Chicken	18.49	Beef with Curry	Sauce			18.49
Sliced white chicken sautéed with fresh		Beef with Bean	Sauce			18.49
ginger, onion, scallion and sweet & spicy						
brown sauce		VEGETABLE A	ND TOFU	DISHES	:	
Chicken with Garlic Sauce	16.95			DISTIL	•	
Chicken with Pepper & Onion	16.95	Served with Whi			,	
Moo Goo Gai Pan	16.95	(Brown Rice or F			)	
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	16.95	Sautéed Mixed	•			12.95
Chicken with Broccoli	16.95	Broccoli with G				12.95
Chicken with String Beans	16.95		Eggplant with Garlic Sauce			13.95
Chicken with Mushrooms	16.95	_	String Beans with Garlic Sauce			13.95
Chicken with Snow Peas	16.95		Broccoli with Tofu			13.95
Chicken with Eggplant	16.95	• •	Family-Style Tofu			13.95
Chicken with Curry Sauce	16.95		Sesame Tofu			14.95
Chicken with Bean Sauce	16.95	General Tso's T				14.95
		Tofu with Bean				14.95
		Tofu Hunan Sty				14.95
		Tofu with Szech	nuan Sauce			14.95
BEEF DISHES						
Served with White Rice		SIDE ITEMS				
(Brown Rice or Fried Rice Add \$2.00)			SMALL	LARGE		
Hunan Style Beef	18.49	White Rice	2.50	3.95		
Sliced beef with mixed vegetables and spicy		Brown Rice	2.99	4.99		
black bean sauce		Beverages			Bottle	2.00
					Can	1.50
					Water	1.25









# **COMBINATION PLATTERS**

LUNCH SPECIAL: \$9.95

11:30 AM - 2:30 PM (Weekdays only)

Lunch special is served with white, brown or fried rice and a canned beverage

**DINNER SPECIAL: \$14.95** 

Dinner special is served with white, brown or fried rice and egg roll OR canned beverage

### **CHICKEN**

Chicken Chow Mein Chicken with Garlic Sauce Chicken with Pepper & Onion Chicken with Mixed Vegetables Chicken with Broccoli Chicken with String Beans Chicken with Mushrooms Chicken with Snow Peas Chicken with Eggplant Chicken with Curry Sauce Chicken with Bean Sauce Szechuan Style Chicken Hunan Style Chicken General Tso's Chicken Sesame Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken

### **BEEF**

Beef with Garlic Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Pepper & Onion
Beef with String Beans
Beef with Mushrooms
Beef with Snow Peas
Beef with Eggplant
Beef with Curry Sauce
Beef with Bean Sauce

### **VEGETABLE**

Mixed Vegetables
General Tso's Tofu
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce
String Beans with Garlic Sauce
Sesame Tofu
Broccoli with Tofu

# LO MEIN & MEI FUN (NO RICE)

Vegetable Chicken Beef Singapore Mei Fun



478 PLEASANT VALLEY WAY WEST ORANGE, NJ 07052

TEL: 973-324-8000

**MON-THUR: 11:30 AM - 8:00 PM** 

FRIDAY: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

**SATURAY: CLOSED** 

**SUNDAY: 12:30 PM - 8:00 PM** 

WWW.GLATTFUSION.COM

WE ARE GLATT KOSHER UNDER THE STRICT SUPERVISION OF THE VAAD OF METROWEST

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT! INQUIRE FOR MORE DETAILS

\*ALL DISHES CAN BE MADE SPICY IF REQUESTED

